
WALL ART
ALBUMS
FRAMES
& Extras



We've curated a beautiful range of frames from one of
the UK's top wall-art suppliers which complements our
style of photography. Classic, but sharp and modern,
they're available in a range of sizes and designs which

will look perfect in any home.

CLASSIC FRAMES 

Size Price

16x12"

16x16"

20x16"

20x20"

24x20"

24x24"

30x24"

30x30"

38x28"

40x30"

40x40"

£200

£225

£250

£275

£300

£350

£375

£425

£450

£475

£550



ACRYLIC WALL ART



Acrylic wall art is a fabulous modern alternative to display your
images! We've chosen the UK's finest manufacturer and and can
offer a range of sizes and mounting methods.  Acrylics are 5mm

under 20" and 8mm if larger. 

Size Price

20x16"



20x20"



24x20"



24x24"



30x20"



30x30"



40x30"

£225



£275



£325



£350



£375



£450



£650



New to our catalogue are these amazing products! 
Printed on fine art etching paper and varnished in an old

masters style these are a beautiful statement piece!

RENAISSANCE 
FRAMES 

Size Price

16x12"

16x16"

20x16"

20x20"

24x20"

24x24"

30x24"

30x30"

38x28"

40x30"

40x40"

£250

£250

£300

£300

£400

£400

£500

£500

£600

£750

£750



TRI & QUAD FRAMES
Simple and striking, Quad and Tri Frames come in 3
colour options - white, grey or black, featuring either

three 7x5" prints, or four 6x6" prints. Perfect for
marking milestones over a little one's first year or a

selection of images from your session. 

Size Price

Tri-
Frame



Quad-
Frame

£200



£250



LARGE MULTI FRAMES
Large multi aperture frames, ideal for a collection of

family images or your favourites from a Newborn
Session or Cake Smash.  Available in a wide range of

frame options. Each frame include one main image and
three smaller images. 

Sizes

20x20"



30x30"



40x40"

£300.00



£475.00



£575.00

Price



ORBS
These spectacular Acrylic Orbs look just amazing in any

home and are now one of our biggest sellers. They're
superb quality, easy to hang, and have enormous

impact!

Sizes

20"



24"



29"

£275



£365



£475

Price



ALBUMS
Albums are available together with any digital package.  

Beautifully finished in a range of different colour and material
options, each album comes in it's own bespoke presentation box 

 and any digital files already purchased can be added to a
matching USB. 

8x8" Album 

15 images 



30 images 

299



375

10x10" Album 

15 images 



30 images 

399



450

12x12" Album 

15 images 



30 images 

450



499

Extras and Upgrades 

Acrylic cover



Additional
 images  

90



20

ONLY AVAILABLE WITH DIGITAL IMAGE PACKAGES



OTHER
Personalised 18x14" wall frame  - £125.00

These personalised frames
are a wonderful gift, and
ideal to pre-buy if you're
buying a Gift Voucher.

Frames are either White or
Black with your choice of

text. 

MOUNTED GIFT PRINTS - £49 

Either A4, 10x8" or 8x8' mounted gift prints ready to pop in to a
standard sized frame 



ADD ONS
The following products are available with any digital

package or album 

Accordian books x 2 - £45

Another new, and very
popular, product! With a high

quality cover and printing,
these miniature 'brag books'
measure 2.7x2.7" and fold out
'accordion' style. Choose your

favourite 18 images. 

Thank You/Invitation cards x 20 - £30

20 postcard sized single-
sided cards with matching

envelopes. 
Your choice of text, either

'Thank You' or 'Invite.'


