# WALLART ALBUMS FRAMES & Extras



# CLASSIC FRAMES

We've curated a beautiful range of frames from one of the UK's top wall-art suppliers which complements our style of photography. Classic, but sharp and modern, they're available in a range of sizes and designs which will look perfect in any home.

Size	<u>Price</u>
16x12"	£200
16x16"	£225
20x16"	£250
20x20"	£275
24x20"	£300
24x24"	£350
30x24"	£375
30x30"	£425
38x28"	£450
40x30"	£475
40x40"	£550



# ACRYLIC WALL ART

Acrylic wall art is a fabulous modern alternative to display your images! We've chosen the UK's finest manufacturer and and can offer a range of sizes and mounting methods. Acrylics are 5mm under 20" and 8mm if larger.

Size	<u>Price</u>
20x16"	£225
20x20"	£275
24x20"	£325



30x20" £375

30x30" £450

40x30" £650





# RENAISSANCE

## **FRAMES**

New to our catalogue are these amazing products!

Printed on fine art etching paper and varnished in an old masters style these are a beautiful statement piece!

Size	Price
16x12"	£250
16x16"	£250
20x16"	£300
20x20"	£300
24x20"	£400
24x24"	£400
30x24"	£500
30x30"	£500
38x28"	£600
40x30"	£750
40x40"	£750





# TRI & QUAD FRAMES

Simple and striking, Quad and Tri Frames come in 3 colour options - white, grey or black, featuring either three 7x5" prints, or four 6x6" prints. Perfect for marking milestones over a little one's first year or a selection of images from your session.

Size Price

Tri-Frame £200

Quad- £250 Frame





# LARGE MULTI FRAMES

Large multi aperture frames, ideal for a collection of family images or your favourites from a Newborn Session or Cake Smash. Available in a wide range of frame options. Each frame include one main image and three smaller images.

**Sizes** 

**Price** 

20x20"

£300.00

30x30"

£475.00

40x40"

£575.00





# **ORBS**

These spectacular Acrylic Orbs look just amazing in any home and are now one of our biggest sellers. They're superb quality, easy to hang, and have enormous impact!

Sizes	Price
20"	£275
24"	£365
29"	£475







## **ALBUMS**

Albums are available together with any digital package. Beautifully finished in a range of different colour and material options, each album comes in it's own bespoke presentation box and any digital files already purchased can be added to a matching USB.

	A 1	1
$X_{\mathbf{V}}X^{\top}$		hiim
UAU		bum

#### 10x10" Album

15 images	299	15 images	399
<u> </u>			

30 images 375 30 images 450

#### 12x12" Album

#### Extras and Upgrades

15 images 450 Acry	lic cover 90
--------------------	--------------

30 images 499 Additional 20





ONLY AVAILABLE WITH DIGITAL IMAGE PACKAGES

# **OTHER**

#### Personalised 18x14" wall frame - £125.00

These personalised frames are a wonderful gift, and ideal to pre-buy if you're buying a Gift Voucher.

Frames are either White or Black with your choice of text.



#### MOUNTED GIFT PRINTS - £49

Either A4, 10x8" or 8x8' mounted gift prints ready to pop in to a standard sized frame





# ADD ONS

The following products are available with any digital package or album

#### Accordian books x 2 - £45

Another new, and very popular, product! With a high quality cover and printing, these miniature 'brag books' measure 2.7x2.7" and fold out 'accordion' style. Choose your favourite 18 images.



#### Thank You/Invitation cards x 20 - £30





20 postcard sized singlesided cards with matching envelopes.

Your choice of text, either 'Thank You' or 'Invite.'